SPECIFICATION SHEET
Brookfield 1200mm 2 Drawer Single Basin Wall Vanity

Features

~ ® Wall Hung

Left or Right Offset Basin
2 Drawers

Gloss White: 2-pack urethane on MRF
Colours: Laminate finish

Dimensions: H420 x W1200 x D465

Colour Options with Code

1 | : :‘ |
Gloss White Charred EIm Nordic Ash Roasted Walnut ~ Sweet Maple Californian Oak  Winter Birch

4313LGW 4313LCE 4313LNA 4313LRN 4313LSM 4313LCA 4313LWB
4313RGW 4313RCE 4313RBA 4313RRN 4313RSN 4313RCA 4313RWB

Note: All measurements shown are in millimetres. Sizes are nominal.

Technical Details
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Head Office: 281 Heads Road, Wanganui
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06 349 0194 | 0800 728 662
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www.newtech.co.nz



SPECIFICATION SHEET
1200mm Offset Basin Options

Via Left Offset
StoneCast with overflow
Left Offset Basin

Gloss White - VIA

Matte White - VIAMW

W1210 x D460 x H20

225

460

300

~542

®25 \

20
142

160

1
20

1210

20

Via Right Offset
StoneCast with overflow
Left Offset Basin

Gloss White - VIA

Matte White - VIAMW

W1210 x D460 x H20
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